
First Name Last Name Email Hometown

Adrienne Backler abacker@sau3.org Berlin

Stephen Cass scass@myfairpoint.net Columbia

Sasha Eisele sashita@me.com Jackson

Belanger Elaine ebelanger@nchcnh.org

Theberge Gayle gayletheberge@yahoo.com

Diana Gibbs dgibbs@nchcnh.org

Carrie Glover c_glover@sau58.org Stewartstown

Carrie Glover c_hibbard07@yahoo.com Stewartstown

Michele Holt-Shannon michele.holt-shannon@unh.edu Dover

Zach Host zachary.host@gmail.com Gorham

Eleanor Jaffee Eleanor.Jaffee@unh.edu 

Bridget Jeffers jeffers_bridget@hotmail.com Colebrook

Mary Jolles mjolles@myfairpoint.net Colebrook

Renaud Kelly krenaud@sau36.org Lancaster

Jules Kennett jules.a.kennett@nhes.nh.gov Colebrook

Richard Lapoint r.lapoint@myfairpoint.net Pittsburg

Barker Larry larry.barker@unh.edu Lancaster

Heidi Lawton hlawton34@aol.com

John LeBlanc redOh4xJL@yahoo.com Pittsburg

Rachelle Lyons rllyons@plymouth.edu Bethlehem

Becky Merrow b-merrow@myfairpoint.net Colebrook

Lori Morann lmnccrc@myfairpoint.net Colebrook

Andrea Muller amuller@outdoors.org Jefferson

David Radon alexdrewradon@hotmail.com Colebrook

Paul Rella nhsp628@hotmail.com Columbia

Poor Roger rogerpoor@comcast.net Mount Vernon

Noah Schoenbeck noah.schoenbeck@gmail.com Gorham

Jayson Seaman Jayson.Seaman@unh.edu 

Erin Sharp erin.sharp@unh.edu

Melissa Shaw colebrookrecreation@gmail.com Colebrook

Michael Staunton Michael.Staunton@unh.edu 

Young Sue syoung@nhdoc.state.nh.us Milan

Chris Thayer cthayer@outdoors.org

Karrie Thomas karrie@northernforestcanoetrail.org Waitsfield, VT

Eric Tonkery etonkery@enrichedlearning.net Bartlett

Christine Whiting christine.whiting@unh.edu Stratford

Courtney Wrigley northcountrylistens@gmail.com Jackson
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